Department of Administration State of West Virginia I\CACL)J'E'IB%%E gARDER NEMPBECRKAGES
Purchasing Division INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS,
. Master Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
j| 2019 Washington Street East g ORDER SHOULD B DIRECTED TO
#| Post Office Box 50130 THE DEPARTMENT CO
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 Order Date: 2016-05-05

Procurement Folder: 186
Reason for Modification:
CO #15: Product Part Number Updates for IP12

Order Number; CMA 0212 0212 P12
Bocument Name: SWC IP12 CO #15 - Desktops, Laptops, Tablets
Document Description: CO #15: Product Part Number Updates for IP12

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)
Buyer Name: |inda Harper
Telephone: (304) 558-0468
Email: linda.b.harper@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective Start Date; 2013-12-03
Effective End Date: 2016-08-02

Requestor Name: Laura E Hooper
Requestor Phone: (304) 558-5472

HP INC
10810 FARNAM DR Requestor Email: laura.e.hooper@wv.gov

Vendor Customer Code: 000000231044

OMAHA NE 68154
us
Vendor Contact Phone: {999) 989-9999 Extension:

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER VARIQUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99899 No City WV 99999

us

us

Total Order Amount Open End |

PURCHASING DIVISIO \
SIGNED BY: SIGNED BY:K
DATE: DATE:

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECT RONIC%é A{’U

I E

ONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ![; _Q!."} } j

(e

Date Printed: May 09,2016  Order Number: P12 Page: 1 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14



.

Extended Description:
Change Order # 15
To update item descriptions and update part numbers for contract item replacements.

All provisions of the Original Contract and Subsequent Change Orders not modified herein shall remain in full force and effect.

No other Changes.
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 43211503 EA $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Peripheral Devices and Accessories, computer
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
2 43211507 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Desktop computers
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued ali items will be ordered from line (15),
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer ~ Model No Unit Unit Price
3 43211509 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Tablet computers
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commedity Code Manufacturer Maodel No Unit Unit Price
4 43211600 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Computer accessories
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
5 43211607 $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: Computer speakers

Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).

Date Printed: May 09, 2016  Order Number: (P12 Page:

2

FORM ID : WV _PRC_CMA_001 8/14




Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
6 43211615 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebeok cornputer expansion dock
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
7 43211618 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebook computer carrying case
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all #tems will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
8 43211708 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commeodity Line Description: Computer mouse or trackballs
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
10 43211802 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity lLine Description: Computer Monitors
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
k| 43212200 $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commedity Iine Description: Peripheral Devices and Accessories, computer

Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).

Date Printed:  May 09,2016  Order Number:  |1P12 Page:

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
12 43230000 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Software - Windows 7
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
13 81112300 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: 4 year Warranty & Accidental Damage Coverage
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from iine (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
14 43211503 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebook computers
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
15 43210000 $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: Computer Equipment and Accessories

Extended Description:
HP Computers, accessories and misc. items.

Date Printed: May 09, 2016  Order Number: P12 Page:

4

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




HP Inc.

1501 Page Mill Road

Pale Alfo, CA 94304-1185
www.hp.com

May 5, 2016
Sent vie Email Communication Only

Melanie L. Lopez, Procurements Manager
West Virginia Office of Technology
1900 Kanawha Boulevard East

Building 5, 10th Floor

Charleston, WV 25302

Judith Alexander, Esq. Re:  Change Order 15 to IP12

lead — Contracts Negotictor
NA Commercial and US
Public Sector

Global Legal Affairs

Dear Ms. lopez:

Regarding the Statewide Open End Contract number IP12 (“Contract”) beiween the State
of West Virginio and HP Inc., formerly Hewlett-Packard Company (“HP”), we appreciate

Tel. 954.272.0855 . s .
Fox. 954.343.2210 the opportunity fo submit this revised Change Order 15.

ieith.clexander@hp-com We have also provided the enclosed Updated Contract Parts List, dated May 5, 2015,

which details ell of the requested updotes summarized below. An executed Purchase
Affidavit has already been provided.

Attachment
Impacted

HP Centacts

Change Requested Justification for Change

Updated Information
Note: Please refer to the HP

Contacts tab on the enclosed
Updated Contract Parts Li

Revised Contact information for HP
sales team

Attachment A

Revised itemn description for Processor

Updated information

Revised ltem description to USB Poris

Updated information

Revised part number for “No Image
Lood Standard PC”
Part No.: W3VesUC

Updated part number

Revised part number for “Windows 7
32-bit Staie Image on Standard PC”
Part No.: W3X82UC

Updaied part number

Revised part number for “Windows 7
64-bit state image on Standard PC”
Part No.: W3X83UC

Updated part number

| option

Added Windows 10 Pro (Bit Locker)

Part No.: W3W13UC

Updated information

Attachment B

| Revised ltem description fo USB Ports | Updated information




Melanie L. Lopez, Procurements Manager
May 5, 2016

13

P Page 2 of 4

Attachment age e
Impacted Change Requested Justification for Change

Revised part number for “No Imege | Updated part number
Load Power PC*

Part No.: W3ve6UC
Revised port number for “Windows 7 | Updated part number
32-bit State Image on Power PC”
Part No.: W3X84UC

Revised part number for “Windows 7 | Updated part number
64-bit state image on Power PC”
Part No.: W3X85UC

Added Windows 10 Pro (Bit Locker) | Updated information

AHachment C Revised item description for Processor | Updated information
Revised part number for “No Image | Updated part number
load GIS-ENG PC”

Part No.: W3ve71C
Revised part number for “Windows 7 | Updated port number
32.bit State Image on GIS-ENG PC”
Part No.: W3X846UC

Revised part number for “Windows 7 | Updated part number
64-bit state image on GIS-ENG PC”
Part Neo.: W3X87UC

Added Windows 10 Pro (Bit Locker) { Updated information
option

Part No.: W3W15UC

Attachment D Revised item description for Processor | Updated information
Revised ltem description for Hard Updated information
Drive
Revised item description for Video Updated information

Revised item description for Battery Updated information
Revised part number for “No Image | Updated part number
load Standard Laptop”
Part No.: W5L86UC
Revised part number for “Windows 7 | Updated part number
32-bit Staie Image on Standard
Laptop”

Part No.: W4R92UC

Revised part number for “Windows 7 | Updated part number
64-bit stote image on Standard
laptop”

Part No.: W4R91UC

Added Windows 10 Pro (Bit Locker) | Updated information
option

Part No.: W5M49UC

ption for Processor | Updated information

Attachment E | Revised item descri



Melanie L. Lopez, Procurements Manoger
May 5, 2016
Poge 3 of 4

Attachment

Impacted Change Requested Justification for Change

Revised item description for Battery Updeted information

Revised part number for “No image | Updated part number
Load Power Laptop”
Part No.: W5L87UC
Revised part number for “Windows 7 | Updated part number
32-bit State Image on Power Laptop”
Part No.: W4RQ4UC

Revised part number for “Windows 7 | Updated part number
64-bit state image on Power Laptop”
Part No.: WARS3UC

Added Windows 10 Pro (Bit locker) | Updated information
option

Part No.: W5M50U

“Attachment F | No Changes Re vested

Attachment G | No Changes Requested |

Attachment H Revised description for “Full docking | Updated description
station” to allow for ordering

clarification

Revised description for “Ultra-Slim Updated description
docking station” to allow for ordering

clarification

Revised part number and description | Updated part number and
for “Absolute Computrace 4 Years” | information

Part No.: UBUK2E
Revised part number and description | Updated part number and
for “External Speakers” information

Part No.: N3R8FAA

Attachment | Revised part number and description | Updated part number and
for “HP EliteDisplay 20" Monitor” information
Part No.: MTF41AA
Revised part number and description | Updated part number and
for “HP EliteDisplay 21.5” Monitor” | informafion
Part No.: MTNPOAA
Revised part number and deseription | Updated part number and
for “HP EliteDisplay 23" Menitor” information
Part No.: MINGSAA
Revised port number ond description | Updated part number and
for “HP 21.5” Z22n Monitor” information
Part No.: M2J71A4
Revised part number and description | Updated part number and
for “HP 24" Z24n monitor” information
Part No.: K7B99A4




Melanie L. lopez, Procurements Manager
May 5, 2016
Page 4 of 4

Should you have ony questions, pleose do not hesikre to directly contact Vanessa Paul,
HP Strategic Coniract Sales Manager, at 757.672.6410 or Yanessa.Paul@hp.com.

Sincerely yours,

Judith M. Alexander, Esq.
Llead — Contracts Negotiator
State/Local Government and Education

cc: Vonessa Paul
Tina Segneri Ladegast
Logen Rupp



west virginia

Wild and Wonderful

CHANGE ORDER #15

Please note;

Please make sure Purchase Orders are complete, including bill to and ship to.
Please make sure Purchase Orders are signed and dated.

For all IP12 orders that include base systems with warrantles, please make sure to include the foliowing on your purchase order:
Name

Email

Phone Number

Commadity Code

CTO Approval Memo must be sent with Agency Purchase Order

Send Purchase Orders and documentation to PSOrderprocessing@hp.com

WV-IP-12 Contract Item Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised {v2) 5-5-16) 10f19



Purchase Qrder Beauirements

"Remind sustemars that the Infe needed on every FO Is Hstad on page 2 of Yheir quate

BHI to addrase

Ship to addross

Purghase order number

Part numbers, dexcriptions, snd pricing
Contact name, nhoned, and emall addrass
Contract number and nam=

Rersatllary [if applicable)

Spacial Delivery requiramentz

Regussted Dalivary datg

Slgnatura of suthorized purchazar

Hawlett Rackard rmmt ha listed as tha vendor

R !

sempla/editable POF Purchass Order forms muallable st the Toltawing linke
¥ Standard PO (STL/KLZ/Hi EdfFad) -

ied Fmer pascom/esmstors/sitas/downlonds/SLED PO teaniate.ndf
v Federnl torm 1449 -

MmwMmammmammmmmmﬂmmﬂmwﬂwﬂﬁaigﬂmmﬂmmmuw

FURCHANE
DRDER

eIt rw
T R 3 SR TR & R s

GRS,
PAV A e B

InTr
TIhrl

PSP TS A e R

TR K S £ AT TERLE G A MTEE G ARy
s T e 2 s

TLSE T AT rAS, i Lk ook e ar
ey

t;;a-—-n.—auu.

A Pt ol

bl

—— verae

WV-IP-12 Contract Item Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised {v2) 5-5-16} 20f 19



YOUR Gompany’s NAME PURCHASE
YOUR company’s LOGO @ R@ ﬁ R

Address
City, Slate ZiP
Phone 123.456.7880 Fax 423.456.7801

The following number must appear on afl related
Correspondance, shipping papers, and Involkees:
P.O. NUMBER: 100

Vendor: NOTE: Please only use Infe balow Ship To: tite to be shipped ta:

HevwAait-Packard Name

Public Sector Sales. Campany

10810 Fermnam Dr. Adkiress

Omaha NE 88164 City, Slate ZIP

1-800-888-3224 Fax 1-800-825.2320 Fhone and emall addrese in case we have questions
P.O. DAYE REQUISITIONER Contract name F.0.B, POINT TERMS

free 30 days
[ring Parti DESCRIPTION UMIT PRICE TOTAL
How many? Produot Brlef desorption Im case part number Is not oorrect Price Price Gty
number

It a raseller is Involvedt please put Outiet I mumibser
hera

Include quate number or K you are granted big deal

pricing, please put that number pext to the stated
conttact name that s boing usod.

SUBTOTAL
TAXIDH H not on Fle

OTHER
TOTAL

1. Pleass send bwa gopita of your invalas. PO must be sigrned and datod
2. Enlterthis orderin accordance with the pricas, temms. deltvery
rrethod, &t specifestions Hiled shove.
3. Pleays nolity us immedalely If you xre unnble to ship as
spacitad,
4. Send all correapsndance to:
Neme

Addreys
Phons 1234587850 Fax 123.456.7891

Autherized by Data
Dated: 10M7/05

WV-IP-12 Contract ltem Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised {v2) 5-5-18) 3of19



Account Manager(s)

Tina Segneri Ladegast

:Name /. Address of Contact.

State ‘'of West Virginia HP Accolnt Contacts

 P:{512) 319-7703

Phbne'#_ G i
Tina,segneri@hp.com

Inside Sales Representative

Logen Rupp

P: (888) 625-1637

Logen.rupp@hp.com

Technical Manager

Purchase order Contact

Tim McHenry

Attention: Tina Segneri Ladegast {Field Representative)

and Logen Rupp (Inside Representative)

P: {937)-602-0443

tim.mchenry@hp.com

URL for website

Fax number for POs

800-825-2329

E-malil address for POs

psorderprocessing@hp.com

Address for Mailing POs

HP Inc.

Attn: Public Sector Sales
14231 Tandem Blvd
Austin, TX 78728

Big Deal Number 90725644

Accounts Payable {Remit to)

HP Inc.
P.O. Box 101149
Atlanta, GA 30392-1149

Customer Service

1- 800-727-2472 Opt. 1,2, 2
Order Status, returns and order modifications

pscustomersupporteast@hp.com

Warranty Work

1-800-334-5144

WV-1P-12 Contract item Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised {v2) 5-5-15}

4 of 13



it

Chassis Including Shipping Mid Tower N/A N/A
Operating System Windows 7 Professional 32-bit N/A N/A
Processor Intel Core i3 3.7 GHz N/A N/A
RAM 4GB Minimum {1 DIMM) N/A N/A
Hard Drive 500GB 7200 RPM 3.5 Hard Drive N/A N/A
Keyboard Standard USB N/A N/A
Mouse HP USB Mouse N/A N/A
DVD/RW Slim SuperMulti Optical Disc Drive DVD+/-RW N/A N/A
USB Ports {4) front, {6) rear USB Ports with a minium one USB 2.0 port or higher N/A N/A
Video Dual monitor capability with one VGA port and one diptay port with DV} N/A N/A
Ethernet Port 10/100/1000 NIC Standard integrated N/A N/A
TPM Chip Required Trusted Platform Module N/A N/A
No Image Load {part number: W3V95UC -Wv) - Commodity Code: 43211507 5449.00 $449.00

Windows 10 Pro {Bit Lacker) available by ordering W3W13UC -WV Instead of

W3VIs5UC -WV @ 5449
4-Year On-site Warranty - Required (part number: UE333E)} - Commodity Code: 81112300 $30.00 $30.00

des

.Windows 7 32-bit State image

g limage elow == -
{part number; W3X82UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000

$9.00

Windows 7 64-bit state image

(part number: W3X83UC -WV) - Commadity Code: 81110000

$9.00

WV-1P-12 Contract Item Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised (v2) 5-5-16)




WV-IP-12 Contract Item Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised {v2) 5-5-16} 6of 19



Chassls Ihélljdinhg‘shlpplng

Mid Tower

N/A N/A
Operating System Windows 7 Professional 64-blt NfA N/A
Processor Intel Core i5 3.3GHz N/A N/A
RAM 4GB Minimum {1 DIMM) N/A N/A
Hard Drive 500G8 7200 RPM 3.5 Hard Drive N/A N/A
Keyhoard Standard USB N/A N/A
Mouse HP USB Mouse N/A N/A
DVD/RW Slim SuperMulti Qptical Disc Drive N/A NfA
USB Poris (4) front, {6) rear USB Ports with a minium one USB 2.0 port or higher N/A N/A
Video Dual monitor capability with one VGA port and one diplay port with bvl N/A N/A
Ethernet Port Standard Integrated N/A N/A
TPM Chip Required Trusted Platform Module included N/A N/A
No Image load {part number: W3VI6UC -WV } - Commaodity Code: 43211507 $529.00 $529.00

Windows 10 Pro (Bit Locker) available by ordering W3214UC -WV instead of
W3VIELIC -WV @ $529

4-Year On-site Warranty - Reqgired

{part number: UE333E) - Commodity Code: 81112300

y

Opt up -
Windows 7 32-bit state image

daitioha -
{part number: W3X84UC -WV) - Commadity Code: 81110000

Windows 7 64-bit state image

{part number: W3X85UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000

WV-IP-12 Contract ltem Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised v2} 5-5-16)




WV-1P-12 Contract ftem Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised {v2) 5-5-16) 8of19



~ State of West Virginia |

Chassls Including Shipping Mid Tower N/A N/A
Operating System Windows 7 Professional 64-bit N/A N/A
Processor Intel Core i7 3.4GHz N/A N/A
RAM 4GB Minimum {1 DIMM) N/A N/A
Hard Drive 1TB 7200 RPM 3.5 Hard Drive N/A N/A
Keyboard Standard US8 N/A N/A
Mouse HP USB Mouse N/A N/A
DVD/RW Slim SuperMulti Optical Disc Drive N/A N/A
USB Ports {4) front, {2) rear USB Ports with a minium one USB 2.0 port or higher N/A N/A
Video Dual display capable with (1)VGA port and (1) DV port with a minimum of 1GB N/A N/A
dedicated video RAM,
Ethernet Port Standard integrated N/A N/A
TPM Chip Required Trusted Platform Module included N/A N/A
No Image load {part number: W3V97UC -WV} - Commodity Code: 43211507 $715.00 $715.00
Windows 10 Pro (Bit Locker) available by ordering W3W15UC -WV instead of
W3VI7TUC -WV @ 5715
lte Warranty Required {part number: UE333E} - Commodity Code: 81112300 $30.00 530.00
T - - I
g ARG MM BERUE S o st miAal Sk 188 mE
Windows 7 32-bit state image {part number: W3X86UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000 $9.00
Windows 7 64-bit state Image {part number: W3X87UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000 $9.00

WV-IP-12 Contract item Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised (v2) 5-5-16)

9of19



WV-IP-12 Contract ltem Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised {v2) 5-5-16) 100of 19



Chassls

-12 Contract

N/A N/A
Operating System Windows 7 Professional 64-bit N/A N/A
Display 15.6" LED Backiit HD anti-glare N/A N/A
Processor Intel Core 13 2.3GHz N/A N/A
RAM 4GB Minimum (1 DIMM), 16GB max RAM, 2 slots N/A N/A
Hard Drive 500GB 7200 RPM SATA Hard Brive N/A N/A
Keyboard Standard with numeric keypad, TouchPad, Spill Resistant N/A N/A
Webcam Integrated 720p HD N/A N/A
DVD/RW DVD +/- RW Slim SuperMulti DL N/A N/A
USB Ports {4) USB 3.0 and (1) USB 3.0 Charging N/A N/A
Video Integrated intel HD Graphics 520 N/A N/A
Battery 3-cell 48Whr Long Life Battery N/A N/A
Ethernet Port 10/100/1000 Intel Gigabit NIC N/A N/A
Wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n 12 WLAN Card N/A N/A
TPM Chip Required Trusted Platform Module included N/A N/A
No Image load {part number: W5L86UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 43211503 $653.00 $653.00

Windows 10 Pro (Bit Locker) available by ardering W5MA4SUC -WV instead of WS5L86UC -WV
@ 5653
4-Year On-site Warranty - {part number: UL754E) - Commodity Code 81112300 $115,00 $115.00
) A inj B i oo 76

Protection with (DMR) Defective
Media Retention option

Optional ipgrates = dditiona .

Windows 7 32-bit state Image {part number: WAR32UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000 $9.00 $9.00
Windows 7 64-bit state image {part number: W4RG1UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000 $9.00 $9.00
4-Year {ADP)Accidental Damage  |(part number: UL742E) - Commodity Code 81112300 $60.00 $60.00

WV-IP-12 Contract item Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised (v2) 5-5-16)




WV-IP-12 Contract ltem Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised {v2) 5-5-16} 12 0f 19



HP

T T
ProBook 650 G1

Business Notebook N/A N/A

Operating System Windows 7 Professional 64-bit N/A N/A
Display 15.6" LED Backlit HD anti-glare N/A N/A
Processor Intef Core i5 3.3 2.4GHz N/A N/A
RAM 4GB Minimum (1 DIMM), 16GB max RAM, 2 slots N/A N/A
Hard Drive 500GB 7200 RPM SATA Hard Drive SED N/A N/A
Keyhoard Standard with Numeric Keypad, TouchPad, Spill resistant N/A N/A
Webcam Integrated 720p HD N/A N/A
BVD/RW DVD +/- RW Slim SuperMulti DL N/A N/A
USB Ports {4) USB 3.0 and {1} USB 3.0 Charging N/A N/A
Video AMD Radeon™ R7 M365X (2 GB GDDRS dedicated) N/A N/A
Battery 3-cell 48Whr Battery or Equivalent N/A N/A
Ethernet Port 10/100/1000 Inte! Gigabit NIC N/A N/A
Wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n 12 WLAN Card N/A N/A
TPM Chip Required Trusted Platform Module included N/A N/A
No Image load {part number: WSL87UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 43211503 $718.00 $718.00

Windows 10 Pro {Bit Locker) available by ordering WSMSOUC -WV

instead of W5L87UC -WvV @ $718
4-Year On-site Warranty - Required {part number: UL754E) - Commodity Code 81112300 $115.00 $115.00

Windowé 7 Sﬁ-b‘it étate image

1Bt
(part number: WAR94UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000

Protection with (DMR) Defective Media
Retention option

$9.00 $9.00
Windows 7 64-hit state image (part number: WAR93UC -WV) - Commodity Code: 81110000 $9.00 $9.00
4-Year (ADP)Accidental Damage {part number: UL742E) - Commodity Code 81112300 $60,00 $60.00

WV-IP-12 Contract Item Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised (v2) 5-5-16)




WV-P-12 Contract item Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised {v2} 5-5-16) 14 of 19



EliteBook Revd ve 80 G3 Blistness Notebook

R

N/A N/A
Operating System Windows 7 Professional 64-bit N/A N/A
Pracessor Intel Core i5-5200U 2.2GHz N/A N/A
RAM 4GB Min, 1600MHz, DDR3L PC3-12800 SDRAM (12GB max) N/A N/A
Hard Drive 128GB M2 SATA-3 Solid State Drive N/A N/A
Display 11.6" LED HD UWVA Touchscreen {1366x768), 720p HD

Integrated Webcam

Keyboard Backlit Keyboard, Spill Resistant with Drain N/A N/A
Mouse Trackpad, HP Executive G2 pen N/A N/A
DVD/RW None N/A N/A
USB Ports (2} USB 3.0 ports (1,1), {1} Micro-SD Slot, {1) DisplayPort 1.2 N/A N/A
Video Intel Integrated 5500 HD Graphics Card N/A N/A
Battery 6-cell Long Life Battery N/A N/A
Ethernet Port 10/100/1000 Integrated NIC {R)-45) N/A N/A
Wireless Intel 7265AN 802.11 abgn 2x2 + BlueTooth 4.0 LE MOW N/A N/A
TPM Chip Required Trusted Platform Module 1.2 included N/A N/A
No Image load {part number: L6PO3UP) - Commodity Code: 43211509 $1,033.00 $1,033.00
Wi (parthiimber: Ul hodi 230 5115.00 $115,00

Optlon3

Windows 7 32-bit image

Additional:Cost- Select only bne Iniage opt v
{part number: M9B92UC } - Commodity Code: 81110000

(DMR} Defective Media Retention option

- ” e

WV-IP-12 Contract item Parts List Change Order 15 {Revised {v2) 5-5-16)

$9.00 $9.00
Windows 7 64-bit image (part number: MOBS1UC ) - Commodity Code: 81110000 $9.00 $9.00
DHHR Custom Image for Tablet PC (part number: NOX91UC ) - Commodity Code: 81110000 $9.00 $9.00
4-Year (ADP)Accidental Damage Protection with  [{part number: UL785E) - Commodity Code: 81112300 $60.00 $60.00




']

WV-1P-12 Contract item Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised (v2) 5-5-16}) 16 of 19



bt

mage Load per machine 3.1.3

See Attachments A-F

$9.00

DHHR Custom Image for Tablet PC

NOX91UC

$9.00

WV-IP-12 Contract ftem Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised (v2) 5-5-16)

17 of 18



2G5 Memory [single} Tablet Compatible

43212200

HP 2GB DDR3L-1600 1.35V SODIMM US

WV-IP-12 Contract ltem Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised {2} 5-5-16}

$19.00 $19.00
2GB Memory (single) Desktop Compatible B4U3SAA | 43212200 {HP 2GB DDR3-1600 DIMM Memory $18.00 $18.00
2G8 Memory {singlej Natebook Compatible HEY73AA 43212200 [HP 2GB DDR3L-1600 1.35V SODIMM US $19.60 $19.00
4G8 Memary (single} Tablet Compatible HEY75AA 43212200 |HP 4GB DDR3L-1600 1,35V SODIMM US $33.00 $32.00
4GB Memory {single} Desktop Compatible B4LI36AA 43212200 [HP AGS DDR3-1600 DIviM Memory $31.00 $31.00
4GB Memory {single} Notebook Compatible HEY75AA 43212200 [HP AGB DDR3L-1600 1.35V SODIMM LS $33.80 $33.00
External Enhanced Keyboaed {USB) QY776AA 43211600 |HP USB Standard Keyboard $12.00 | $12.00 $12.00 | $12.00
External 2-button Mouse w/scrolt (58} Y77 784, 43211708 _|HP USB 2-buttan Optical Mouse w/scroll $7.00 $7.00 57.00 57.00
Nylon Carrying Case CN31Us 43211619 |Targus Classic Carrying Case $24.80 $24.00
Leather Carrying Case H4J34AA 43211619 |HP Executive Leather Case (fits up ta 17.3") $42.00 542.00
Nylon Backpack PER4DA 43211619 |HP Evolution TSA Checkpoint Friendly Sport Nylon Backpack 542.00 $48.00
9-Cell Battery ProBook 650 Gt only EFU22AA | 43211600 |HP CAOS Extended Life Notebook Battery {100Whr} $64.00 $64.00 1-Year
Warranty
9-Cell Battery Probook 6570b anly QKB3GAA 43211600 |HP STO9 Extended Life Notebook Battery (73Whr} 574,00 $74.00 1-Year
Warranty

AC Adapter HEYSOAA 43211600 |HP 65W Smart AC Adapter for 650 Notebook, 810 Revolve Tablet, $12.00 $12.00

and 27600 Tablet
Full Bocking Station for each Taptop model(dual ATE32AA 43211615 |HP 90W Dock Station - 1 Meuse port, 1 paraltel port, 1 DVD-D, 4 $95.00 $95.00
display, ready VGA compatibifity, (4} US8 ports USB 3.0 ports {3 - always on, 1 powere), 1 RI-45 port, 1 Display
minimum, at least {1} USB 3.0 port} FOR ANY 551 Port 1,1a, 1 VGA port, 1 Serfal port, 1 Keyboard port, 1 tine-In port,
NOTEBOOXK 1headphone pert, t monitor stand port, 2.36lbs
Ultra-Slim Docking Statlon for Tablets FOR ANY G2 DOYI2AA | 43211615 |HP UltraStim Docking Statfon - - 4 USB 3.0 ports {1 charging, 1 $95.00 $95.00
NOTEBOOK AND TABLETS dispfay port 1.1a, 1 VGA port, 1 R-45 port, 1 Line-in jack, (1}

Headphone jack, and one lock slot, 1,691bs
Computrace complete 4 years for each model UBUKZE 43230000  |Absolute Computrace Complete, 4-Years 573.00 | $73.00 | $73.00 | 57300 | $73.00 | $73.00
External Speakers N3R89AA | 43211607 |HP USB Business Speakers $16.00 | 31600 $16.00 | $16.00
Accidental Damage coverage for Laptops UL742E 81112300 [HP 4y Next-Business-Day Onsite with Accddental Damage Protection $60.00 560.00

{ADP} and Defective Media Retention {DMR}
Accidental Damage coverage for Tablet LFL785¢E 81112300 |[HP dy Next-Business-Day Onsite with Accldental Damage Pratection 560.00 $60,00

{ADP) and Defective Media Retention {DMR)}
Asset per machine 3.10.1 AY111AV 43211600 |Asset Tagging M

180f19




\icis

Viewsonic 19" VA951S-LED Monitor, 5:4, 1280 ports, no speakers A948379 $183.00 $183.00
Viewsonic 20" VG2039m-LED Monitor, 1600x900 Res, 1000:1, DVI-D, VGA, DP, 5MS (with speakers)| A214648 $189.00 $189.00
HP EliteDisplay E202 20" L.ED Backiit Monitor, IPS witilt, 16:9, 1600x000 Res, VGA, DVI-D, $135.00 $135.00
DisplayPort, (3) USB 2.0 ports, no speakers M1F41AA
HP EliteDisplay E222 2% 5™ LED Backlit Monitor, IPS witilt, 16:9, 1920x1080 Res, VGA, DVI-D, $220.00 $220.00
DisplayPart, {3) USB 2.0 ports, no speakers MINSBAA
HP EliteDisplay E232 23" |LED Backlit Monitor, IPS witilt, 16:9, 1920x1080 Res, VGA, DVI-D, M1NSBAA $300.00 $300.00
DisplayPort, {3) USB 2.0 poris, no speakers
HP Z22n 21.5" LED Backiit Display, IPS Gen 2 witilt, 16:9, 1920x1080 Res, VGA, DVI-D, DisplayPort, | M2J71A4 $195.00 $195.00
(3) USB 2.0 ports, no speakers
HP Z24n 24" LED Backiit Display, IPS Gen 2 w/tilt, 16:10, 1920x1200 Res, VGA, BVE-D, DisplayPort, K7B99A4 $295.00 §295.00
(5) USB 2.0 ports, no speakers
HP DreamColor Z24x Professional Display, 24" color-critical LED monitor w/DreamColor engine (over | E9Q82A4 $490.00 $490.00
1 B active colors), IPS witilt, 16:10, 1920x1200 Res, DVI-D, HDMI, Display Port 1.2 in & out, (5) USB
3.0 ports, (2) Creamcolor Ports, (1) analogue audio port.

1P.LCD Speaker Bar (attachies to.the mon 10, NQ576AA $21.00 $21.00

WV-IP-12 Contract item Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised (v2) 5-5-16)

19 of 19



State of West Virginia Ip - 12 Con

s

2G8 Memory (single} Tablet Compatible HEY73AA | 43212200 |HP ZGB DDR3L-1609 1,35V SODIAM US $19.00 $19.00 '
268 Memory {single} Desktop Compatible BAU3SAA | 43212200 |HP 2GB DDR3-1600 DIMM Memory $18.00 413,00
2GB Memory (singfe} Notebook Compatible HEY73AA 43212200 [HP 2GB DDR3L-1600 1,35V SODIMM US $19.00 $19.00
4GB Memery (single] Tablet Compatible HEY75AA | 43212200 [HP 4GB DDR3L-1600 1.35V SODIMM US $33.00 $33.00
4GB Memory (single) Desktop Contpatible B4U36AA 43212200 [HP 4GB DDR3-1600 DIVIM Memory $31.00 $31.00
4GB Memary {single) Notebook Compatlble HEY75AA 43212200 |HP AGB DDR3L-1600 1,35V S0DIMM US $33.00 $33.00
External Enftanced Keyboard {UUSB} QY776AA 43211600 [HP USB Standard Keyboard $12.00 | s12.00 $12.00 | $12.00
External 2-button Mouse w/scroll (USB) QY777A4 43211708 |HP USB 2-button Optical Mouse w/scroll $7.00 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00
Nyton Careying Case CN31US 43211619 |Targus Classic Carrying Case $24.00 $24.00
Leather Carrying Case HAIS4AA 43211619 |HP Executive Leather Case {fits up to 17.3%) 542,00 $42.00
Nylon Backpack PEG40A 43211619 |HP Evolution TSA Checkpoint Friendly Sport Nylon Backpack 548,00 348.00
9-Cell Battery ProBook 650 G1 only E?U22AA 43211600 |HP CAGY Extended Lie Notebook Battery {100Whr) $64.00 $64.00 1-Year
Warranty
9-Cell Battery Probook 65705 only QK639AA | 43211600 |HP ST09 Extended Life Notebook Battery {(73Whr} $74.00 $74.00 1-Year
Warranty
AC Adapter HEY83AA 43211600 HP 65W Smart AC Adapter for 650 Notebook, 810 Revolve Tablet, $12.00 $12.00
and 2760p Tablet
Fulk Docking Station for each laptop model{dual ATE32AA 43211615 {HP 90W Dock Station - 1 Mouse port, 1 parallel port, 1 DVD-D, 4 $95.00 $95.00
display, ready VGA compatibility, (4) USS ports USB 3.0 ports (3 - always on, 1 powered), 1 RJ-45 port, 1 Display
minimum, ateast {1) USB 3.0 port) FOR ANY G1 Port 1.1a, 1 VGA port, 1 Seriat port, 1 Keyboard port, I Line-in port,
NOTEBOOK 1 headphone port, t monitor stand port. 2.36lbs
Uttra-Slim Dacking Station for Tablets FOR ANY G2 DIYIZAA 43211615 |HP UltraSlim Docking Station - - 4 USB 3.0 ports {1} charging, 1 $95.60 $95.00
NOTEBOOK AND TABLETS display port 1.1a, 1 VGA port, 1 RI-45 port, 1 Line-in Jack, (1)
Headphone Jack, and one lock slot, 1.691bs
Computrace complete 4 years for each model UBUKZE 43230000  [Absolute Computrace Complete, 4-Years $73.00 | $73.00 | $73.00 | $73.00 | $73.00 | $73.00
External Speakers N3RBIAA | 43211607 [HP USB Business Speakers $16.00 | $16.00 31600 | $16.00
Accidental Damage coverage for Laptops UL742E 81112300 [HP 4y Next-Business-Day Onsite with Accidental Damage Protection $60.00 $60.00
{ADP] and Defective Media Retention {DMR}
Accidental Damage coverage for Tablet UL785E 811312300 HP dy Next-Business-Day Onsite with Accidental Damage Protection $60.00 $60.00
(ADP) and Defective Media Retention (DMR}
Asset Tagglng per machine 3,101 AY111AV | 43211600 [Asset Tagging Services $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00

WV-IP-12 Contract ltem Parts List Change Order 15 (Revised {v2) 5-5-16}.... iofl



WS5L86UC-WV

SUPPLIER PART MANUFACTURER MANUFACTURER ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION
NUMBER NAME PART NUMBER
W3X82UC-WV Hewlell Packard W3X82UC 32-bit image foading service fee for | 32-bil image feading service for Standard PG Image foad per
Standard PC riachine 3.1.3 {Standard PC Only) (*32-bit image Add) $9.00
W3X83UC-WV Hewlstt Packard W3X83UC 64-bit image foading service fee for | 64-bit image oading service for Standard PC Image load per
Standard PC machine 3.1.3 {Standard PC Only) (*64-bit image Add) $8.00
W3IX84UC-WV Hewlett Packard W3X84UC 2-bit image loading service fee for  |32-bit image loading service fee for Power PG Image foad per
Power PC machine 3.1.3 (Power PC Only) (*32-bit image Add) $9.00
W3X85UC- WY Hewlelt Packard W3Xa5UC 4-bit image loading service fee for | 64-bitimage loading service fee for Power PC Image load per
ower PC maching 3.1.3 (Power PC Only) (*64-bit image Add) $9.00
W3XB6LIC-WYV Hevdeft Packard W3axXseuc 2-bit image loading service fee 32-bit Image loading service fee for GIS/ENG class PC Image
orGIS/ENG class PC Load per machine 3.1.3 (GIS/ENG Class PC Only) {*32 bit
Image) Add $9.00
W3XB7UC-WV Hewlett Packard W3X87UC H64-bil Image loading service fee for | 64-bit Image loading service fee for GIS/ENG class PC Image
GIS/ENG class PC Load per machine 3.1.3 {GIS/ENG Class PC Only) (*64 bit
Image) Add $9.00
PWAR92UC-WV Hewlett Packard W4R92UC 32-bit image loading service fee for  [32-bit Image Taoading service fee for Standard Laplop Image
: Standard Laptop Load per machine 3.4.3 (Standard Laptap Only) (*32 bit Image)
d Add $9.00
WAERSTUC-WY Hewleit Packard WARSIUC 64-bit image loading service fee for  |64-bii Image laoading service fee for Standard Laptop Image
Standard Laptop Load per machine 3.1,3 {(Standard Laptop Only) (*64 bit Imags)
Add $9.00
MWWARSAUC-WV JHewlett Packard W4R84UC 32-bit image loading service fee for  {32-bit Image laoading service fee for Power Laptop Image Load
Power Laplop per maching 3.1.3 (Power Laplop Only) {*32 bit image) Add
$9.00
WARIIUC-WY IHewlett Packard WA4R83UC 64-bit image loading service fee for  [64-bit image lagading service fee for Standard Laplop Image
Power Laptop Load per machine 3.1.3 (Power Laptop Only) (*64 bit Image)
Add $92.00
MOBO2UC-WV Hewletl Packard MaBg2UC 32 bit Image loading service fee for 32 bit Image loading service fee for Tablet 12" image Load per
: Tablet 12* machine 3.1.3 (Tablel 12" Only}{*32 bitimage) Add $8.60
MIBO1UC-WV Hewlett Packard MIBSHUC 64 bit Image loading service fee for {64 bil Image loading service fee for Tablet 12" Image Load per
Tablet 12* machine 3.1.3 (Tablel 12" Only} (*64 bil Image) Add $9.00
NOX91UC-WV Hevwdett Packard NOX$1UC DHHR Custom Image loading service [DHHR Custom Image Joading service fee for Tablet 12°
fee for Tablet 12"
Hewlett Packard W5L8BUGC Standard Laplop - No image Standard Laplop - No image HP ProBocok 650 G1 Notebook,

16.6" HD LED Display, Inlel Core i3-2.3GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB
7200GB HDD, KB w/Touchpad and Numeric Keypad, 720p HD
integrated webcam, DVD+-RW, {4} USB 3.0 poris, a/b/g/n
wireless +B7T 4.0, Inte) HD Graphics 520, 3-cell 48Whr Lt
battery, GB NIC, 4-Yrs of Computrace Complete S/W, and Win
10 Pro {Bil Locker) available by ordering WsM49UC-WV
instead of WSLBBUC-WV, 84-bit O/S. Must purchase 4/4/4
warranty uplift with unit purchase,




Power Laptop - No image

Power Laplop - No image HP ProBook 650 G1 Notebook, 15.6"
HD LED Display, intel i5-2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB 7200GB
HDD, KB w/Touchpad and Numeric Keypad, 720p HD
integrated webcam, DVD+ARW, {4) USB 3.0 poris, 2/b/gin
wireless +BT 4.0, Intel HD Graphics 4600, 3-celf 48 Whr LL
ballery, GB NIC, 4-Yrs of Computrace Complete S/W, and Win
10 Pro {Bit Locker} available by ordering W5MSOUC-WV
instead of WELB7UC-WV, Must purchase 4/4/4 warranty uplift
with unit purchase,

tandard PC - no image

Slandard PC - no Image loaded HP ProDesk 600 G1 TWR,
Inle! i3-3.7GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB 7200RPM HDD, Intet
Graphics w/dual monitor support, Slim DVD+-RW, US8 KB &
Mouse, (4} front/(6) rear USB 2.0 poris, Infergrated NIG, TPM
Chip, and Win10 Pro {Bil Locker) available by ordering
W3W13UC-WV instead of W3vA5UC-WYV, 32-bit O/S. Must
purchase 4/4/4 warranty uplift with unit purchase.

Standard PG - no image

Standard PC - ne irmage toaded HP ProDesk 500 G1 TWR,
Inle! i3-3.7GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB 7200RPM HDD, Intel
Graphics widual meniter suppord, Slim DVD+-RW, USB KB &
Mouse, {4} front/(6) rear USB 2.0 poris, intergrated NIC, TPM
Chip, and Win10 Pro (Bit Locker) avaitable by ordering
WIW13UC-WV instead of W3vISUG-WYV, 32-bil OfS. Must
purchase 4/4/4 warranty uplift with unit purchase.

Power PC - No image

Power PC - Noimage HP ProDeask 600 G1 TWR, intel i5-
3.3GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB 7200 RPM HDD, AMBD Radeon HP
8490 1GB Graphics, Slim DVD+-RW, USB KB & Mouse, (4)
front{8) rear USB 2.0 poris, Intergrated NIC, TPM Chip, and
Win10 (Bi Locker) available by ordering W3214UC-WV instead
of W3VESLIC-WYV, Pro 64-bit O/S, Must purchase 4/4/4
warranty uplift with unit purchase.

GIS/Eng. Class PC - no Image

GIS/Eng. Class PC - no image HP ProDesk 600 G1 TWR, Intef
i7-3.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 1TB HDD, AMD Radeon HD 8480 1GB
Graphics, Slim DVD+/-RW, USB KB & Mouse, {4) fronl{(2) rear
USB 2.0 poris, Intergrated NIC, TPM Chip, Win10 (Bit Locker}
available by ordering W3W15UC-WV instead of W3Ve7UC-
WV, Pro 64-bit O/S. Musl purchase 4/4/4 warranty uplift with
unit purchase,

WSL87UC-WV Hewlett Packard WSL8TUC
W3VISUC-WV Hewlett Packard W3Ve5UC
W3VasuC-wv ;. Hewlett Packard Wavasuc
W3vVasliC-wv Hewlett Packard W3vasuC
W3Va7UC-WV Hewlett Packard Waveruc
LEPO3UP-WV Hewlett Packard L6PO3UP

“|Hewlett Packard QKE39AA

HP EliteBook Revolve 810 G3 Tablet
2" - noimage

HP EiiteBook Revelve 810 G3 Tablet 12" - no image Intel Core
i5-5200u, 12" LED HD Touch Screen, 4GB RAM, 128GB M2
SATA 85D HDD, Wireless 802.11a/b/g/h 2x2 + BT 4.9, intel
Graphics 5500 HD, 720p HD integrated webcam, 6-cell LL
Ballesy, Execulive Tablet Pen G2, backiit KB, GB NIC, 2 USB
3.0, Disptay port 1.2, Micro-SD slot, MIL-STD 810 tested, and
Windows 7Pro 84-bit O/S. Must purchase 4/4/4 warranty uplift
with unit purchase.

. Extended Life Battery

Extended Life Battery HP* $T09 Extended Life Notebook

Battery for HP 6570b NB




1D7P53A4-WV

AHGYSSAA-WV * {Hewlett Packard HEYS9AA AC Adapter AC Adapter HP 65W Smart AC Adapler {ProBook 850,
EliteBook Revolve 810 G1/G2/G3, 2760p)
AS69242- WV Belkin A569242 Port Replicator Port Replicator Belkin USB Pori Replicator, for each lapiop
model
AY111AV-WV Hewlett Packard AY111AV Asset Tag Assel Tagging per Machine 3.10.1 (Desklop or Laptop)
E7U22AA-WV Hewlett Packarg E7U22AA Extended Life Battery Extended Life Batiery HP CA09 Exiended Lifa Notebook
Battery for HP 650 Notebook
QY776AA-WV Hewlett Packard QY776AA USB Keyboard HP USB Keyboard wilth numeric keypad (Deskiop or Laptop)
N3RSOAA-WV Hewlett Packard N3RBIAA USB External Speakers HP USB Business Speakers
NQL76AA- WY Hewlett Packard NQ576AA HP LCD Speaker Bar HP LCD Speaker Bar Aftaches io the monifor's front bezel; add
stereo speakers and external headphone jack
ATE3ZAA-WY Hewlett Packard ATE32AA Fuil docking Station Fuli docking Station HP 80W Notebook Docking Station - 4
USB 3.0 ports FOR ANY G1 NOTEBOQK, {1 charging), 1
display port 1.1a, T VGA porl, 1 DVD-D port, 1 parallel port, 4
meuse conpector, 1 KB conneclor, 1 RJ-45 port, Line-Infout
ports, 1 monitor stand port, 2.36 [bs
DIY32AA-WV ; |Hewlett Packard DOY32AA Ultra-Slim Docking Station for Tablets |HP Ullza Slim Docking Station for Tablet FOR ANY G2
NOTEBOOK AND TABLETS- 4 USB 3.0 poris {1 charging}, 1
display port 1.12, 1 VGA port, 1 RJ-45 port, 1 Line-in jack, (1)
Headhone jaek, and one lock slot, 1.69 ibs
CNI1US-WV Hewlett Packard CN31US |224321006 Nylon Carrying Case Nylon Carrying Case Targus Classic Case {Lapiop and Tablet
compatible}
HAJ94AA-WV Hewlett Packard H4J34AA eather Carrying Case HP Executive Leather Case {Laptop and Tablet compatible) Fits
up to 17.3" NB
PESAOA-WV Hewislt Packard PEB40A ylon Backpack Nylon Backpack HP Evolution TSA Checkpeint Friendly Sport
Nylon Backpack {Laplop & Tablat compatible)
QY777AA-WV s {Hewltetf Packard QYTTTAA External 2-bulion mouse External 2-bution mouse HP USB 2-Buiton Optical Mouse with
- scroll {Deskiop or Laplop)
COV7B6AA-WV Hewlatt Packard COV7gAA 21.5 LED Backlit Monitor 21.5 LED Backlit Monitor HP Compag EliteDisplay E221 21.5"
LED Backlit Monitor (No internal Speakers)
COV75AA- WV | Hewlelt Packard COVIEAA 23" LED BackEt Monitor 23" LED Backlit Monitor HP Compagq EliteDisplay E231 23* LED{:
‘ Backiit Monitor (No internal Speakers)
A948379- WV {Viewsonic AQ48379 Viewsonic VA351s-LED 19" Monilor [LED 19" Monitor Viewsonic VA951s-LED 19" 1280x1024 VGA
and DVI-D porls, no speakers
A914648-WV Viawsonic A914648 Viewsonic VG203%m- LED 20" LED 20" Monitor Viewsonic 20" VG2039m-LED 1600x900
; Monitor 1000:1 DVI VGA DP 5MS with speakers
COV73AA-WV JHewlell Packard COVIBAA 20™ LED Backlit Monitor 20" LED HP EliteDisplay £201 20" LED backlit monitor, no
speakers, 1600x000 Res, VGA, DVI-D, Display Port, (3) USB
2.0 Ports.
00000 ID7Q14A4- WV ‘tHewlett Packard D7Q14A4 HP Z22i 21,5 Monitor 21.6" Monitor HP Z22i IPS 21.5" LED Backlit Professional
Display, no speakers, 1920x1080 Res, VGA, DVI-D, Display
Port, (3} USB 2.0 Ports.
g00000231044 [Hele Hewlett Packard D7P53A4 HP 2241 24* Monitor 24" Monitor HP Z241 IPS 24" LED Backlit Professional Display,

no speakers, 1920x1200 Res, VGA, DVI-D, Display Por, (5)

USB 2.0 porls,




UL785E-WV

Tablets

‘TEOQ82A4-WV Hewlett Packard £9QB2A4 HP Z24x Dream Color 24" Monilor  {24” Monitor HP DreamColor Z24x Professional Display, 24"
; color critical LCD monitor w/DreamColor engine {over 1 B
active colors), 1920x1200 Res, DVi-D, HDMI, Display Port 1.2
In & out, {5} USB 3.6 ports, (2) Creamcolor Ports, (1} analogue
audio port,
BAU3SAA-WV Hewlett Packard B4U3SAA 2 3B Memory {single} 2 GB Memory HP 2GB DDR3 Memory for Deskiop Only
HEY73AA- WY Hewletl Packard HBY73AA 2 GB Memory (singls) 2 GB Memory HP 2GB DDR3L Memory for Notebook and
Tablet Only
BAU3GAA-WV Hewleit Packard B4U3GAA GB Memory {single) 4 GB Mamory HP 4GB BDR3 Memory for Deskiop Only
HEY75AA-WV Hewlett Packard HEY75AA GB Memory (singls) 4 GB Memory HP 4GB DDR3L Memory for Notebook and
Tablet Only
SUK2E-WV Hewleli Packard UBUK2E ompuirace complels 4 year Absolute Computrace Complete 4 years for each model
(Deskiop or Laptop)
JUE333E-wWv Hewlett Packard UE333E Year Warranty 4 Year Warranty On-Site (Desktop Only) 4/4/4
TUL754E-WV Hewlelt Packard UL754E 14 Year Warranly 4 Year Warranty On-Sits (Nolebook only) 4/4/4
UM221F-WV Hewlelt Packard UM221E §4 Year Warmraniy 4 Year Warranty On-Sile (Tablet Only) 4/4/4
UL747E-WV Hewlstt Packard UL742E Accidental Damage Coverage for 4YR NBD onsite ADP with DMR {Defective Media Retention -
. Nolebooks Keep Your HDD}.
Hewlelt Packard UL785E Accidental Damage Coverage for 4YR NBD onsite ADP with DMR (Defeclive Media Retention -

Keep Your HDD).




